

A. BID QUOTATION SHEET

Descript	UOM	Qty	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
Plug,Rubber-Flex Delineator. City (PEXCO 800BASE212) or an approved equivalent (TP Item # 135115)	EA	50	\$ 2.75	\$ 137.50
Cup,Anchor-Flex Delineator. City (PEXCO 800BASE211) or an approved equivalent (TP Item # 135116)	EA	125	\$ 11.50	\$ 1,437.50
Epoxy-Flex Delin City (EPOXY A & B) Epoxy-Flex Delineator. City quarts (Includes PEXCO: EPOXY A and Epoxy B) or an approved equivalent (TP Item # 136917)	EA	40	\$ 87.00	\$ 3,480.00
Post,Delineator Citi Post EAC Anchor Cup Models, 42" Yellow , Surface Mount, with 2 yellow Hi Wraps (Item # PEXCO Number 833CP42YEL104) or an approved equivalent (TP Item # 136988)	EA	300	\$ 46.50	\$ 13,950.00
Post, Delineator- Citi Post EAC Anchor Cup Models, White, 42", Surface Mount with 2 White Hi Wraps (PEXCO Number 833CP42WHT104) or an approved equivalent (TP Item # 137091)	EA	100	\$ 58.00	\$ 5,800.00

TOTAL COST: \$ 24,805.00

NEW JERSEY TURNPIKE AUTHORITY

Dale Barnfield
Manager of Procurement

Atlas Flasher & Supply Co., Inc.
 Name of Company / Authorized Signature of Bidder
 Jason C. Morse / VP

